
09-03-2019 03-09-2021

Date of 

receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted Nature of claim

Amount

covered by

lien or

attachment

pending

disposal

Whether

lien /

attachment

removed?

(Yes/No)

Amount

covered

by

guarantee

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

1 GHCL Ltd  L24100GJ1983PLC006513 28/09/2019         98,04,426.00           98,04,426.00  Supply of Yarn Nil No Nil 100% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim verified with the supporting 
document and found in order.

The claim is admitted in FULL

1 Employees State Insurance 

Corporation
State Government NA 11-10-2019             2,06,209.00           2,06,209.00 ESI pending dues Nil No 100% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim verified with the supporting 
document and found in order.
The claim is admitted in FULL

98,04,426.00         98,04,426.00          

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Annexure - 6

Name of Corporate debtor Gold King Tex India Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation List of Stakeholders as on

TOTAL

Remarks, if any

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor Identification No

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of Contingent 

claim

Amount of

any mutual

dues, that

may be setoff Amount of claim Rejected

Amount of claim under 

verification


